
From: Hart, Jared
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Google ADEIR2 Project Description Review
Date: Friday, May 15, 2020 5:18:33 PM

 
 

From: Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Friday, February 14, 2020 4:15 PM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano,
Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Hart, Jared <Jared.Hart@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Google ADEIR2 Project Description Review
 
Shannon, 
 
No problem at all. Thanks for jumping in!
 
Tim
 

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Friday, February 14, 2020 4:03:14 PM
To: Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hart, Jared <Jared.Hart@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Google ADEIR2 Project Description Review
 
Hi All,
 
I hope you don’t mind me hijacking the project description on Sharepoint. I had a lot of comments,
but hopefully that will
prevent some duplicate effort for you all.
 
Also, some of the comments I inserted are land use and/or population related, so please weigh in if
you have more information.
 
Thanks!
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
| Environmental Review Section
City of San José |
200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
|
(408) 535 - 7872
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